
Show #913886 (Lisa Moden): Celebrating Kansas VRH 1 (05/09/2019)

1. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 393 SF Jack Pot Caleigh Iwanski Caleigh Iwanski4.00

2 374 Genuine Peps Rooster Katherine Dixon Katherine Dixon3.00

3 394 SF Shining Light Ayden W Long Ayden W Long2.00

4 390 Skeets Forty Five Avery Howell Av Howell1.00

2. AQHA 481000: VRH Youth Ranch Trail - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 393 SF Jack Pot Caleigh Iwanski Caleigh Iwanski4.00

2 394 SF Shining Light Ayden W Long Ayden W Long3.00

3 374 Genuine Peps Rooster Katherine Dixon Katherine Dixon2.00

4 390 Skeets Forty Five Avery Howell Av Howell1.00

3. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Ms Cowboys Honey Julie E Wiser Julie E Wiser8.00

2 376 Just Plain Reddy Annette Thornburgh Annette Thornburgh7.00

3 377 Wrangler Two Step Erin Marie Hart Erin Marie McGuire6.00

4 388 Mt Docs Colonel Poco Angela R Jensen Angela R Jensen5.00

5 371 Laredos Freckle Morgan B Crow Morgan Crow4.00

6 379 Brinleys Rooster Angela Degraeve Angela Degraeve3.00

7 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider2.00

8 382 KSU Hot N Shiney Sarah Elizabeth Schartau Tom Pattison1.00

4. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Ms Cowboys Honey Julie E Wiser Julie E Wiser9.00

2 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider8.00

3 380 Elementary Impulse Janis Greenland Janis Greenland7.00

4 377 Wrangler Two Step Erin Marie Hart Erin Marie McGuire6.00

5 371 Laredos Freckle Morgan B Crow Morgan Crow5.00

6 379 Brinleys Rooster Angela Degraeve Angela Degraeve4.00

7 388 Mt Docs Colonel Poco Angela R Jensen Angela R Jensen3.00

8 376 Just Plain Reddy Annette Thornburgh Annette Thornburgh2.00

9 382 KSU Hot N Shiney Sarah Elizabeth Schartau Tom Pattison1.00

5. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 378 Dunnit With Teequila Katy Lynn Krshka Kyle Krshka9.00

2 383 Ideal Puddy Cat Russell L Littlefield Lisa Bray8.00

3 375 Ms Cowboys Honey Heather E Slemp Julie E Wiser7.00

4 377 Wrangler Two Step Erin Marie Hart Erin Marie McGuire6.00

5 384 Valentinos Script Bradley J Weller Giles Livestock Co5.00

6 396 Turbos Bombshell Susan Rumbaugh-Tullock Shelby McCreedy4.00

7 391 JJM Middlecreek Chic Matt Lange Martha Bloomquist3.00

8 392 Wimpy Smart Rosey Matt Lange Tomi Hitt2.00

9 379 Brinleys Rooster Angela Degraeve Angela Degraeve1.00

10 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider0.00

11 389 Gin Or Jackk Raelyn A Gilmore Ken Tien0.00



Show #913886 (Lisa Moden): Celebrating Kansas VRH 1 (05/09/2019)

12 385 Roos Dream Mark L Gratny Mark L Gratny0.00

6. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 378 Dunnit With Teequila Katy Lynn Krshka Kyle Krshka9.00

2 384 Valentinos Script Bradley J Weller Giles Livestock Co8.00

3 377 Wrangler Two Step Erin Marie Hart Erin Marie McGuire7.00

4 383 Ideal Puddy Cat Russell L Littlefield Lisa Bray6.00

5 375 Ms Cowboys Honey Heather E Slemp Julie E Wiser5.00

6 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider4.00

7 389 Gin Or Jackk Raelyn A Gilmore Ken Tien3.00

8 379 Brinleys Rooster Angela Degraeve Angela Degraeve2.00

9 396 Turbos Bombshell Susan Rumbaugh-Tullock Shelby McCreedy1.00

10 391 JJM Middlecreek Chic Matt Lange Martha Bloomquist0.00

11 392 Wimpy Smart Rosey Matt Lange Tomi Hitt0.00

12 385 Roos Dream Mark L Gratny Mark L Gratny0.00

13. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 393 SF Jack Pot Caleigh Iwanski Caleigh Iwanski2.00

2 394 SF Shining Light Ayden W Long Ayden W Long1.00

14. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider4.00

2 388 Mt Docs Colonel Poco Angela R Jensen Angela R Jensen3.00

3 395 ByTheWayImHere Heidi J Lange Matt Lange2.00

4 391 JJM Middlecreek Chic Martha A Bloomquist Martha Bloomquist1.00

15. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 384 Valentinos Script Bradley J Weller Giles Livestock Co7.00

2 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider6.00

3 393 SF Jack Pot Craig Cole Caleigh Iwanski5.00

4 383 Ideal Puddy Cat Russell L Littlefield Lisa Bray4.00

5 395 ByTheWayImHere Matt Lange Matt Lange3.00

6 392 Wimpy Smart Rosey Matt Lange Tomi Hitt2.00

7 389 Gin Or Jackk Raelyn A Gilmore Ken Tien1.00

16. AQHA 484000: VRH Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 394 SF Shining Light Ayden W Long Ayden W Long3.00

2 393 SF Jack Pot Caleigh Iwanski Caleigh Iwanski2.00

3 390 Skeets Forty Five Avery Howell Av Howell1.00

18. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 393 SF Jack Pot Caleigh Iwanski Caleigh Iwanski2.00

2 394 SF Shining Light Ayden W Long Ayden W Long1.00

19. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider3.00



Show #913886 (Lisa Moden): Celebrating Kansas VRH 1 (05/09/2019)

2 371 Laredos Freckle Morgan B Crow Morgan Crow2.00

3 388 Mt Docs Colonel Poco Angela R Jensen Angela R Jensen1.00

21. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 388 Mt Docs Colonel Poco Angela R Jensen Angela R Jensen3.00

2 382 KSU Hot N Shiney Sarah Elizabeth Schartau Tom Pattison2.00

3 391 JJM Middlecreek Chic Martha A Bloomquist Martha Bloomquist1.00

22. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 383 Ideal Puddy Cat Russell L Littlefield Lisa Bray6.00

2 389 Gin Or Jackk Raelyn A Gilmore Ken Tien5.00

3 384 Valentinos Script Bradley J Weller Giles Livestock Co4.00

4 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider3.00

5 396 Turbos Bombshell Susan Rumbaugh-Tullock Shelby McCreedy2.00

6 374 Genuine Peps Rooster Heather E Slemp Katherine Dixon1.00

23. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 383 Ideal Puddy Cat Russell L Littlefield Lisa Bray3.00

2 384 Valentinos Script Bradley J Weller Giles Livestock Co2.00

3 389 Gin Or Jackk Raelyn A Gilmore Ken Tien1.00

29. AQHA 488000: VRH Youth Conformation - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 393 SF Jack Pot Caleigh Iwanski Caleigh Iwanski3.00

2 394 SF Shining Light Ayden W Long Ayden W Long2.00

3 374 Genuine Peps Rooster Katherine Dixon Katherine Dixon1.00

30. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 377 Wrangler Two Step Erin Marie Hart Erin Marie McGuire7.00

2 375 Ms Cowboys Honey Julie E Wiser Julie E Wiser6.00

3 391 JJM Middlecreek Chic Martha A Bloomquist Martha Bloomquist5.00

4 382 KSU Hot N Shiney Sarah Elizabeth Schartau Tom Pattison4.00

5 388 Mt Docs Colonel Poco Angela R Jensen Angela R Jensen3.00

6 379 Brinleys Rooster Angela Degraeve Angela Degraeve2.00

7 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider1.00

31. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 377 Wrangler Two Step Erin Marie Hart Erin Marie McGuire9.00

2 375 Ms Cowboys Honey Julie E Wiser Julie E Wiser8.00

3 391 JJM Middlecreek Chic Martha A Bloomquist Martha Bloomquist7.00

4 374 Genuine Peps Rooster Heather E Slemp Katherine Dixon6.00

5 383 Ideal Puddy Cat Russell L Littlefield Lisa Bray5.00

6 392 Wimpy Smart Rosey Matt Lange Tomi Hitt4.00

7 389 Gin Or Jackk Raelyn A Gilmore Ken Tien3.00

8 384 Valentinos Script Bradley J Weller Giles Livestock Co2.00

9 388 Mt Docs Colonel Poco Angela R Jensen Angela R Jensen1.00

10 379 Brinleys Rooster Angela Degraeve Angela Degraeve0.00



Show #913886 (Lisa Moden): Celebrating Kansas VRH 1 (05/09/2019)

11 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider0.00

501. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 383 Ideal Puddy Cat Russell L Littlefield Lisa Bray5.00

2 384 Valentinos Script Bradley J Weller Giles Livestock Co4.00

3 389 Gin Or Jackk Raelyn A Gilmore Ken Tien3.00

4 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider2.00

5 392 Wimpy Smart Rosey Matt Lange Tomi Hitt1.00

502. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider1.00

504. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 388 Mt Docs Colonel Poco Angela R Jensen Angela R Jensen2.00

2 382 KSU Hot N Shiney Sarah Elizabeth Schartau Tom Pattison1.00

505. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 393 SF Jack Pot Caleigh Iwanski Caleigh Iwanski2.00

2 394 SF Shining Light Ayden W Long Ayden W Long1.00



Show #913887 (Jason Smith): Celebrating Kansas VRH 1 (05/09/2019)

1. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 393 SF Jack Pot Caleigh Iwanski Caleigh Iwanski4.00

2 374 Genuine Peps Rooster Katherine Dixon Katherine Dixon3.00

3 394 SF Shining Light Ayden W Long Ayden W Long2.00

4 390 Skeets Forty Five Avery Howell Av Howell1.00

2. AQHA 481000: VRH Youth Ranch Trail - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 393 SF Jack Pot Caleigh Iwanski Caleigh Iwanski4.00

2 394 SF Shining Light Ayden W Long Ayden W Long3.00

3 374 Genuine Peps Rooster Katherine Dixon Katherine Dixon2.00

4 390 Skeets Forty Five Avery Howell Av Howell1.00

3. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Ms Cowboys Honey Julie E Wiser Julie E Wiser8.00

2 376 Just Plain Reddy Annette Thornburgh Annette Thornburgh7.00

3 377 Wrangler Two Step Erin Marie Hart Erin Marie McGuire6.00

4 388 Mt Docs Colonel Poco Angela R Jensen Angela R Jensen5.00

5 371 Laredos Freckle Morgan B Crow Morgan Crow4.00

6 379 Brinleys Rooster Angela Degraeve Angela Degraeve3.00

7 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider2.00

8 382 KSU Hot N Shiney Sarah Elizabeth Schartau Tom Pattison1.00

4. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Ms Cowboys Honey Julie E Wiser Julie E Wiser9.00

2 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider8.00

3 380 Elementary Impulse Janis Greenland Janis Greenland7.00

4 377 Wrangler Two Step Erin Marie Hart Erin Marie McGuire6.00

5 371 Laredos Freckle Morgan B Crow Morgan Crow5.00

6 379 Brinleys Rooster Angela Degraeve Angela Degraeve4.00

7 388 Mt Docs Colonel Poco Angela R Jensen Angela R Jensen3.00

8 376 Just Plain Reddy Annette Thornburgh Annette Thornburgh2.00

9 382 KSU Hot N Shiney Sarah Elizabeth Schartau Tom Pattison1.00

5. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 378 Dunnit With Teequila Katy Lynn Krshka Kyle Krshka9.00

2 383 Ideal Puddy Cat Russell L Littlefield Lisa Bray8.00

3 391 JJM Middlecreek Chic Matt Lange Martha Bloomquist7.00

4 377 Wrangler Two Step Erin Marie Hart Erin Marie McGuire6.00

5 384 Valentinos Script Bradley J Weller Giles Livestock Co5.00

6 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider4.00

7 396 Turbos Bombshell Susan Rumbaugh-Tullock Shelby McCreedy3.00

8 392 Wimpy Smart Rosey Matt Lange Tomi Hitt2.00

9 375 Ms Cowboys Honey Heather E Slemp Julie E Wiser1.00

10 379 Brinleys Rooster Angela Degraeve Angela Degraeve0.00

11 389 Gin Or Jackk Raelyn A Gilmore Ken Tien0.00



Show #913887 (Jason Smith): Celebrating Kansas VRH 1 (05/09/2019)

12 385 Roos Dream Mark L Gratny Mark L Gratny0.00

6. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 378 Dunnit With Teequila Katy Lynn Krshka Kyle Krshka9.00

2 389 Gin Or Jackk Raelyn A Gilmore Ken Tien8.00

3 383 Ideal Puddy Cat Russell L Littlefield Lisa Bray7.00

4 384 Valentinos Script Bradley J Weller Giles Livestock Co6.00

5 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider5.00

6 377 Wrangler Two Step Erin Marie Hart Erin Marie McGuire4.00

7 396 Turbos Bombshell Susan Rumbaugh-Tullock Shelby McCreedy3.00

8 375 Ms Cowboys Honey Heather E Slemp Julie E Wiser2.00

9 379 Brinleys Rooster Angela Degraeve Angela Degraeve1.00

10 392 Wimpy Smart Rosey Matt Lange Tomi Hitt0.00

11 391 JJM Middlecreek Chic Matt Lange Martha Bloomquist0.00

12 385 Roos Dream Mark L Gratny Mark L Gratny0.00

13. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 394 SF Shining Light Ayden W Long Ayden W Long2.00

2 393 SF Jack Pot Caleigh Iwanski Caleigh Iwanski1.00

14. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider4.00

2 395 ByTheWayImHere Heidi J Lange Matt Lange3.00

3 388 Mt Docs Colonel Poco Angela R Jensen Angela R Jensen2.00

4 391 JJM Middlecreek Chic Martha A Bloomquist Martha Bloomquist1.00

15. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 383 Ideal Puddy Cat Russell L Littlefield Lisa Bray7.00

2 384 Valentinos Script Bradley J Weller Giles Livestock Co6.00

3 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider5.00

4 395 ByTheWayImHere Matt Lange Matt Lange4.00

5 393 SF Jack Pot Craig Cole Caleigh Iwanski3.00

6 392 Wimpy Smart Rosey Matt Lange Tomi Hitt2.00

7 389 Gin Or Jackk Raelyn A Gilmore Ken Tien1.00

16. AQHA 484000: VRH Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 394 SF Shining Light Ayden W Long Ayden W Long3.00

2 393 SF Jack Pot Caleigh Iwanski Caleigh Iwanski2.00

3 390 Skeets Forty Five Avery Howell Av Howell1.00

18. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 393 SF Jack Pot Caleigh Iwanski Caleigh Iwanski2.00

2 394 SF Shining Light Ayden W Long Ayden W Long1.00

19. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider3.00



Show #913887 (Jason Smith): Celebrating Kansas VRH 1 (05/09/2019)

2 371 Laredos Freckle Morgan B Crow Morgan Crow2.00

3 388 Mt Docs Colonel Poco Angela R Jensen Angela R Jensen1.00

21. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 382 KSU Hot N Shiney Sarah Elizabeth Schartau Tom Pattison3.00

2 388 Mt Docs Colonel Poco Angela R Jensen Angela R Jensen2.00

3 391 JJM Middlecreek Chic Martha A Bloomquist Martha Bloomquist1.00

22. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 383 Ideal Puddy Cat Russell L Littlefield Lisa Bray6.00

2 389 Gin Or Jackk Raelyn A Gilmore Ken Tien5.00

3 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider4.00

4 384 Valentinos Script Bradley J Weller Giles Livestock Co3.00

5 396 Turbos Bombshell Susan Rumbaugh-Tullock Shelby McCreedy2.00

6 374 Genuine Peps Rooster Heather E Slemp Katherine Dixon1.00

23. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 383 Ideal Puddy Cat Russell L Littlefield Lisa Bray3.00

2 384 Valentinos Script Bradley J Weller Giles Livestock Co2.00

3 389 Gin Or Jackk Raelyn A Gilmore Ken Tien1.00

29. AQHA 488000: VRH Youth Conformation - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 393 SF Jack Pot Caleigh Iwanski Caleigh Iwanski3.00

2 394 SF Shining Light Ayden W Long Ayden W Long2.00

3 374 Genuine Peps Rooster Katherine Dixon Katherine Dixon1.00

30. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Ms Cowboys Honey Julie E Wiser Julie E Wiser7.00

2 377 Wrangler Two Step Erin Marie Hart Erin Marie McGuire6.00

3 391 JJM Middlecreek Chic Martha A Bloomquist Martha Bloomquist5.00

4 379 Brinleys Rooster Angela Degraeve Angela Degraeve4.00

5 388 Mt Docs Colonel Poco Angela R Jensen Angela R Jensen3.00

6 382 KSU Hot N Shiney Sarah Elizabeth Schartau Tom Pattison2.00

7 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider1.00

31. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 375 Ms Cowboys Honey Julie E Wiser Julie E Wiser9.00

2 377 Wrangler Two Step Erin Marie Hart Erin Marie McGuire8.00

3 383 Ideal Puddy Cat Russell L Littlefield Lisa Bray7.00

4 392 Wimpy Smart Rosey Matt Lange Tomi Hitt6.00

5 391 JJM Middlecreek Chic Martha A Bloomquist Martha Bloomquist5.00

6 379 Brinleys Rooster Angela Degraeve Angela Degraeve4.00

7 384 Valentinos Script Bradley J Weller Giles Livestock Co3.00

8 389 Gin Or Jackk Raelyn A Gilmore Ken Tien2.00

9 388 Mt Docs Colonel Poco Angela R Jensen Angela R Jensen1.00

10 374 Genuine Peps Rooster Heather E Slemp Katherine Dixon0.00
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11 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider0.00

501. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 383 Ideal Puddy Cat Russell L Littlefield Lisa Bray5.00

2 384 Valentinos Script Bradley J Weller Giles Livestock Co4.00

3 389 Gin Or Jackk Raelyn A Gilmore Ken Tien3.00

4 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider2.00

5 392 Wimpy Smart Rosey Matt Lange Tomi Hitt1.00

502. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 386 Hydrive Merada Ashlee Tien Cyndee Rider1.00

504. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 388 Mt Docs Colonel Poco Angela R Jensen Angela R Jensen2.00

2 382 KSU Hot N Shiney Sarah Elizabeth Schartau Tom Pattison1.00

505. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 393 SF Jack Pot Caleigh Iwanski Caleigh Iwanski2.00

2 394 SF Shining Light Ayden W Long Ayden W Long1.00


